0OddsGod Proofing for October 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on OddsGod. OddsGod website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 3lst 19:30 Enmeshing 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 98.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 31st 16:30 Neptune's 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 99.1
\Wolverhampto (Wonder
n

Each Way 31st 15:20 Ballyoptic 10.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 100.1
\Wetherby

Each Way 31st 15:05 Ascot Caius Marcius 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 101.1

Each Way 31st 14:45 Copperhead 19.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 102.1
\Wetherby

Each Way 31st 13:20 Ascot Republican 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 103.1

Each Way 30th 17:15 Elakazaam 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 104.1
Newcastle

Each Way 30th 17:15 Polar Fleece 12.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 105.1
Newcastle

Each Way 30th 15:20 Global Jackpot 38.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 106.1
\Wetherby

Each Way 30th 15:10 Uttoxeter [Cheddleton 9.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 107.1

Each Way 30th 13:35 llaya 41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 108.1
Wetherby

Each Way 29th 18:30 Dancing Jo 8.60 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 109.1
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 29th 18:00 Asdaa 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 110.1
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 29th 17:15 Red Jasper 12.50 1.00 Win 2 0.65 111.1
Southwell

Each Way 29th 17:00 Sir Hector 14.00 1.00 Win 3 0.64 110.45
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 29th 15:15 Lingfield |Andelysa 85.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 109.81

Each Way 29th 14:15 Lingfield |Magical Wish 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 109.81

Each Way 29th 14:15 Lingfield [Oh This Is Us 7.40 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 110.81

Each Way 28th 15:32 St Lawrence 16.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 111.81
Fakenham Gap

Each Way 28th 14:32 Great Hall 16.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 112.81
Fakenham

Each Way 27th 19:50 Navajo Star 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 113.81
Southwell

Each Way 27th 18:50 Boulevard 8.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 114.81
Southwell Beauty

Each Way 27th 13:00 Bangor- |Get Wishing 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 115.81
On-Dee

Each Way 27th 15:15 Catterick |Lucky Lucky 8.60 1.00 Win 1 4.56 116.81

Man

Each Way 26th 16:15 Galway |Millford Sound 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 112.25

Each Way 26th 19:00 Owens Lad 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 113.25
Newcastle

Each Way 26th 19:00 Party Rebel 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 114.25
Newcastle

Dutch 26th 1.00 Loss -1.00 115.25
16:10 Redcar [Redzone 19.00 11
16:10 Redcar |Dirchill 12.00 14

Each Way 26th 13:15 Redcar |Striding Edge 29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 116.25

Each Way 26th 13:15 Redcar |Al Erayg 6.00 1.00 Win 2 0.00 117.25

Each Way 26th 13:15 Redcar |Young Fire 6.40 1.00 Win 1 3.24 117.25



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4285
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Each Way 25th 16:37 Princess T 8.80 1.00 Win 1 3.28 114.01
\Wincanton
Each Way 25th 16:17 Aintree |Elle Est Belle 19.50 1.00 Win 1 9.25 110.73
Each Way 25th 16:10 Galway |Slippery 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 101.48
Serpent
Each Way 25th 15:35 Galway |Falco Du 126.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 102.48
Sauzay
Each Way 25th 15:15 Hexham |Ashjan 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 103.48
Each Way 25th 13:42 Flagrant 7.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 104.48
\Wincanton Delitiep
Each Way 24th 15:50 Sensulano 14.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 105.48
Cheltenham
Each Way 24th 14:55 Megallan 9.20 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 106.48
Doncaster
Each Way 24th 15:43 Kelso Beautiful Ben 7.60 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 108.48
Each Way 24th 15:30 Sadigaa 17.00 1.00 Win 3 1.10 110.48
Doncaster
Each Way 24th 14:33 Kelso Claud And 27.00 1.00 Win 2 2.10 109.38
Goldie
Each Way 24th 13:10 Iconic Choice 10.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 107.28
Doncaster
Each Way 23rd 18:00 Red Jasper 67.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 108.28
Newcastle
Each Way 23rd 18:00 The Throstles 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 109.28
Newcastle
Each Way 23rd 16:00 Newbury |Tulfarris 9.20 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 110.28
Dutch 23rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 112.28
15:25 Newbury [Moomba 22.00 7
15:25 Newbury |Frankel's 28.00 8
Storm
Dutch 23rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 113.28
15:15 Stargazer 23.00 8
Doncaster
15:15 Rhythmic Intent] 12.00 7
Doncaster
Each Way 23rd 15:00 Yeavering 22.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 114.28
Cheltenham Belle
Each Way 23rd 15:00 Our Power 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 115.28
Cheltenham
Each Way 22nd 20:00 Junvieve 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 116.28
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 22nd 17:25 Ludlow |Shininstar 8.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 117.28
Each Way 22nd 16:20 Ludlow |Robinshill 12.00 1.00 Win 1 6.60 118.28
Each Way 22nd 14:57 Lingfield |Colonel 21.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 111.68
Keating
Each Way 22nd 14:00 Ludlow |Sutter's Mill 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 112.68
Each Way 21st 19:45 Kempton |Fresh Snow 14.50 1.00 Win 2 0.85 113.68
Each Way 21st 19:15 Kempton |Tuscan Oasis 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 112.83
Each Way 21st 17:45 Kempton |Jury Pico 25.00 1.00 Win 3 1.80 113.83
Dutch 21st 1.00 Loss -1.00 112.03
17:15 Kempton |Alsephina 19.00 2
17:15 Kempton |Blue Artemis 67.00 12
Each Way 21st 16:55 Fontwell |Danseur Du 22.00 1.00 Win 1 12.60 113.03
Large
Each Way 21st 16:45 Hereford |Miss Mahmite 101.00 1.00 Win 3 9.50 100.43
Each Way 21st 15:20 Lorton 9.60 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 90.93
Newmarket
Each Way 21st 14:35 Fontwell |Away For 12.50 1.00 Win 3 0.65 91.93
Slates
Each Way 20th 19:10 Kempton |Torochica 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 91.28
Each Way 20th 19:40 Kempton|Zuba 25.00 1.00 Win 3 1.90 92.28
Each Way 20th 16:45 Shumaker 15.50 2.00 Win 3 1.71 90.38
Fairyhouse
Each Way 20th 14:30 Golden Days 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 88.67
Fairyhouse
Each Way 20th 14:05 Fitzhenry 20.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 90.67

Tipperary




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 20th 13:10 Exeter |Kiruna Peak 23.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 91.67
Each Way 20th 19:40 Kempton|Zuba 25.00 1.00 Win 3 1.90 93.67
Each Way 20th 19:10 Kempton |Make Haste 10.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 91.77
Slowly
Each Way 19th 18:30 Prince of Rome 11.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 92.77
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 19th 14:40 Gustav 23.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 86.77
Plumpton
Each Way 19th 14:30 Windsor |Fannie By 16.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 87.77
Gaslight
Each Way 18th 16:55 Ffos Las |Rideau Canal 10.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 88.77
Each Way 18th 16:55 Ffos Las |Getastar 23.00 1.00 Win 3 1.70 89.77
Each Way 18th 16:07 Kempton |Mortens Leam 29.00 1.00 Win 2 2.30 88.07
Each Way 18th 15:45 Ffos Las |Oxwich Bay 9.40 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 85.77
Single 18th 15:32 Kempton |Diego Du 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 86.77
Charmil
Each Way 18th 15:17 Cork Buttons And 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 87.77
Bows
Each Way 18th 13:30 Ffos Las |Roseisaroseisa 19.00 1.00 Win 3 1.30 88.77
rose
Each Way 17th 16:40 Stratford |Scrutinise 12.50 1.00 Win 1 6.90 87.47
Each Way 17th 16:15 Ascot Solid Stone 60.00 1.00 Win 2 4.59 80.57
Each Way 17th 16:15 Ascot Njord 16.00 1.00 Win 1 7.65 75.98
Each Way 17th 15:40 Ascot Pyledriver 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 68.33
Each Way 17th 15:40 Ascot Serpentine 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 69.33
Each Way 17th 15:28 Stratford [Valse Au 15.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 70.33
Taillons
Each Way 17th 15:21 Market |Dream Berry 11.00 1.00 Win 3 0.50 71.33
Rasen
Each Way 16th 20:00 Custard The 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 70.83
Newcastle Dragon
Each Way 16th 20:00 Bell Heather 15.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 71.83
Newcastle
Each Way 16th 19:15 Dundalk [Royal 11.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 72.83
Highness
Each Way 16th 15:40 Hepijeu 11.00 1.00 Win 2 0.50 72.83
Fakenham
Each Way 16th 14:48 Haydock |[Mikmak 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 72.33
Each Way 16th 12:40 Haydock |The Queens 16.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 73.33
Ladies
Each Way 15th 19:30 Home Before 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 74.33
Chelmsford Dusk
City
Each Way 15th 16:50 Lingfield |Chitra 10.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 75.33
Each Way 15th 16:40 Gorgeous 6.80 1.00 Win 2 0.08 76.33
Southwell General
Each Way 15th 16:11 Carlisle |Stunsail 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 76.25
Each Way 15th 15:55 Shiroccan Roll 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 77.25
\Wincanton
Each Way 15th 14:26 Carlisle |Kings 9.80 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 78.25
Temptation
Each Way 15th 14:26 Carlisle |Bafana Blue 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 79.25
Each Way 14th 18:00 Kempton |Ornate 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 80.25
Each Way 14th 18:00 Kempton |Desert Doctor 8.50 1.00 Win 1 4.05 81.25
Each Way 14th 17:35 Bath Fiveandtwenty 6.40 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 77.2
Each Way 14th 17:00 Bath Tomorrow 11.00 1.00 Win 3 0.50 78.2
Mystery
Each Way 14th 16:25 Kempton |Six Til Twelve 14.00 1.00 Win 3 0.80 77.7
Each Way 14th 14:35 Badenscoth 10.00 1.00 Win 3 0.40 76.9
Nottingham
Each Way 14th 17:30 Kempton |Highest 25.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 76.5
Ambition
Each Way 13th 14:10 Leicester|Durabella 18.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 77.5
Each Way 13th 13:35 Leicester|King Viktor 14.50 1.00 Win 3 0.85 78.5
Each Way 13th 17:00 Leicester|Persuasion 16.00 1.00 Win 2 1.00 77.65
Each Way 12th 20:00 Goddess Of 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 76.65




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto |Fire
n

Each Way 12th 19:00 Critical 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 78.65
\Wolverhampto [Thinking
n

Each Way 12th 18:30 Enmeshing 29.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 80.65
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 12th 18:00 Stars In The 15.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 81.65
\Wolverhampto |Night
n

Each Way 12th 16:25 Flying West 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 81.65
'Yarmouth

Each Way 12th 14:53 Addosh 5.60 2.00 Win 2 -0.08 75.65
'Yarmouth

Each Way 12th 12:45 Zoran 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 75.73
'Yarmouth

Each Way 11th 15:25 The 8.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 77.73
Goodwood Lamplighter

Each Way 11th 15:25 Tawny Port 29.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 78.73
Goodwood

Each Way 11th 16:25 Hyanna 21.00 1.00 Win 2 2.00 79.73
Goodwood

Each Way 11th 15:15 Newton |Prabeni 9.80 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 77.73
Abbot

Each Way 11th 14:55 Elegant Light 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 78.73
Goodwood

Each Way 11th 13:15 Orin Swift 8.80 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 79.73
Goodwood

Each Way 11th 13:15 Always 15.00 1.00 Win 3 0.90 80.73
Goodwood Resolute

Each Way 10th 15:35 Mondain 24.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 79.83
Newmarket

Each Way 10th 15:10 York Came From 26.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 80.83

The Dark

Each Way 10th 17:07 Auba Me Yang 14.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 81.83
Chepstow

Each Way 10th 16:11 Hexham |A Matter Of 55.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 82.83

Style

Each Way 10th 14:55 Alkumait 13.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 83.83
Newmarket

Each Way 10th 14:47 Ballyoptic 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 84.83
Chepstow

Each Way 10th 13:45 Roseabad 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 84.83
Newmarket

Each Way 9th 17:55 From The 11.50 1.00 Win 1 5.67 85.83
Chepstow Heart

Each Way 9th 15:10 York Radrizzani 10.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 80.16

Each Way 9th 13:15 Sky Bright 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 80.16
Newmarket

Each Way 9th 16:50 York Zip 8.60 1.00 Win 2 0.45 81.16

Each Way 9th 15:45 York Zim Baby 12.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 80.71

Each Way 9th 15:00 Pogo 11.50 1.00 Win 2 0.55 81.71
Newmarket

Each Way 9th 14:25 Setarhe 13.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 81.16
Newmarket

Each Way 9th 14:05 York Hesslewood 18.00 1.00 Loss 18 -1.00 82.16

Each Way 9th 14:05 York Dawaaleeb 38.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 83.16

Each Way 8th 17:40 Global Melody 9.00 1.00 Win 1 4.80 84.16
Southwell

Each Way 8th 17:10 Bold Decision 13.00 1.00 Win 3 0.70 79.36
Southwell

Each Way 8th 17:00 Exeter |Salley Gardens 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 78.66

Each Way 8th 15:50 Ffos Las |Annie Day 41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 79.66

Each Way 8th 15:20 Ffos Las |With Pleasure 18.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 80.66

Each Way 8th 14:10 Ayr Friendly Advice 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 80.66

Each Way 8th 13:05 Ayr Al Khabeer 9.60 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 81.66

Each Way 7th 16:35 Pardon Me 29.00 1.00 Win 3 2.30 82.66




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Sedgefield
Each Way 7th 16:25 Kempton |Baileys 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 80.36
Breathless
Each Way 7th 15:50 Navan |Stanhope 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 81.36
Each Way 7th 15:45 Deinonychus 12.90 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 82.36
Nottingham
Each Way 7th 14:45 Ludlow |Storm Goddess| 10.50 1.00 Win 3 0.34 83.36
Each Way 7th 14:40 Navan |Harry's Hill 17.00 1.00 Win 1 9.60 83.02
Each Way 6th 16:10 Lingfield |Katherine 11.00 1.00 Win 2 0.42 73.42
Place
Single 6th 15:50 Leicester|Inexes 4.60 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 73
Each Way 6th 15:30 Catterick |Dirchill 14.50 1.00 Win 1 8.10 74
Single 6th 15:10 Lingfield |Rewired 4.90 1.00 Win 1 3.90 65.9
Single 6th 15:00 Catterick |Jill Rose 5.30 1.00 Win 1 4.30 62
Single 6th 14:40 Lingfield |Dark Motive 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 57.7
Each Way 5th 15:45 Stratford |OIld Times 17.50 2.00 Race - 0.00 58.7
Cancelled
Each Way 5th 14:45 Stratford |Raven's Tower 8.20 2.00 Race - 0.00 58.7
Cancelled
Each Way 5th 13:30 Single 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 58.7
Pontefract
Single 5th 12:30 Setantii Girl 8.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 60.7
Pontefract
Single 5th 12:30 Ballyconneely 4.40 2.00 NR - 0.00 61.7
Pontefract Bay
Each Way 4th 15:30 Kelso Simply Ned 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 61.7
Single 4th 15:30 Kelso Cracking 6.40 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 63.7
Destiny
Each Way 4th 15:46 Uttoxeter|Court Royale 10.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 64.7
Each Way 4th 14:46 Uttoxeter|Hurricane 9.80 2.00 Win 1 11.00 66.7
Harvey
Single 4th 14:00 Kelso Perfect City 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 55.7
Single 3rd 16:55 Gowran |Easy Game 4.10 2.00 Win 1 6.20 56.7
Park
Each Way 3rd 16:30 Theotherside 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 50.5
Newmarket
Single 3rd 16:30 Lawahed 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 52.5
Newmarket
Each Way 3rd 14:15 Redcar |Motahassen 18.50 1.00 Win 1 10.50 53.5
Single 3rd 14:15 Redcar |Fox Kasper 7.40 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 43
Each Way 3rd 13:45 Redcar |Camile 11.50 2.00 Win 3 1.10 44
Single 3rd 13:45 Redcar |Paddyplex 7.20 1.00 NR - 0.00 42.9
Each Way 2nd 13:45 Hexham |Spot On Soph 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 42.9
Single 2nd 18:45 Dundalk |Magnanimous 3.90 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 43.9
Single 2nd 15:55 Fontwell |Hier Encore 6.80 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 45.9
Each Way 2nd 14:55 Hexham |Bialco 41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 47.9
Single 2nd 14:55 Hexham |Glinger Flame 7.20 2.00 Win 1 12.40 48.9
Single 2nd 14:10 Fontwell |Imperial 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 36.5
Presence
Each Way 2nd 13:45 Hexham |Spot On Soph 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 26.5
Single 2nd 18:45 Dundalk |Magnanimous 3.90 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 27.5
Single 2nd 15:55 Fontwell |Hier Encore 6.80 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 29.5
Each Way 2nd 14:55 Hexham |Bialco 41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 31.5
Single 2nd 14:55 Hexham |Glinger Flame 7.20 2.00 Win 1 12.40 32,5
Single 2nd 14:10 Fontwell |Imperial 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 20.1
Presence
Each Way 1st 18:00 Oslo 18.00 1.00 Win 3 1.20 10.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 1st 18:00 Born A King 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.9
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 1st 16:25 Tawahub 10.00 1.00 Win 1 5.40 9.9
Chelmsford
City
Single 1st 15:53 Ffos Las |Who Shot Jr 4.30 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 4.5
Single 1st 14:55 Warwick |Pink Sheets 3.90 1.00 Win 1 2.90 5.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 1st 14:20 Warwick |Court Master 3.60 1.00 Win 1 2.60 2.6

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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